BUI0O055000
01/02/2009

DATE:

ART. NO.:

CARAT | MIXER 50 SUPER

\7




2 CARAT

MIXER 50 SUPER

51 | BOUT M10X60 XNB095013000
52 | STEEKSLEUTEL 22 XNB050090000
53 | KUIP TBV MIXER 50S XNB050020000
54 | AFSTANDHOUDER TBV GARDE MIXER 50S XNB050350000
55 | VEILIGHEIDSCHAKELAAR MIXER 50S XNB05083R000

OMSCHRIJVING ONDERDEELNR
1 BESCHERMKAP VENTILATOR MIXER 50 XNB050750000
2 VENTILATOR MIXER 50S XNB050740000
3 SCHROEFDRAAD M5 X 138 XNB050770000
4 AFDEKPLAAT VELDKAST MIXER 50S XNB05001-130
5 IMBUSBOUT M4X6 XNB05007-200
6 DICHTING TBV SCHAKELKAST XNB050760000
7 DICHTING SMAL TBV SCHAKELKAST XNB850068000
8 AFDEKPLAAT TBV SCHAKELKAST XNB050620000
9 IMBUSBOUT M4X60 XNB050690000
10 | SCHROEF 4,8X50 XNB050790000
11 | AANSLUITING INCL. SCHAKELAAR MIXER 50S XNB05071S000
12 | OPBOUW SCHAKELKAST MIXER 50S XNB05071/500
13 | KRUISSCHROEF M4X12 XNB030790000
14 | VELD MIXER 50S XNB05001/1S0
15 | LAGER 6202 2RS XNB09008M000
16 | TUSSENRING MIXER 50S XNB81807/130
17 | ANKER MIXER 50S XNB05001/2S0
18 | TUSSENRING 15X24X5 XNB050570000
19 | MOER M8 XNB840700000
20 | IMBUSBOUT M8x21 XNB030720000
21 | HANDGREEP XNB030550000
22 | PEN @4X10 MIXER 50S XNB050320000
23 | PASHULS 10X14,1X13,6 MIXER 50S XNB090090000
24 | TANDWIEL COMPLEET XNB090300000
25 | REDUCTIEKAST MIXER 50S XNBC05045000
26 | TANDWIELAS MIXER 50S XNB050310000
27 | MOER M5 XNB120037000
28 | LAGER 6004 2RS XNB09007M000
29 | 0-RING MIXER 50S XNB050520000
30 | TANDWIELHUIS MIXER 50S XNBC05046000
31 | IMBUSSCHROEF M5X16 XNB090710000
32 | LAGERHULS 20X42X7 XNB050580000
33 | TUSSENRING 16X42 MIXER 50S XNB050200000
34 | AFDEKPLAAT KUIP MIXER 50S XNBC050230S0
35 | MOER M14 MIXER 50S XNB050220000
36 | GARDE TBV MIXER 50S XNB050010000
37 | HANDGREEP / MOTORSTEUN MIXER 50S XNB05012C000
38 | ZESKANTBOUT M8X25 XNB120025000
39 | VERTANDE TUSSENRING @28 XNB050990000
40 | MOTORSTEUN MIXER 50S XNBC05003000
41 | BLOKKEERPEN MIXER 50S XNB050130000
42 | TUSSENRING M6 XNB120039000
43 | VERGRENDELING MOTORSTEUN MIXER 50S XNB050100000
44 | STELBOUT M10X60 XNB050610000
45 | VLEUGELMOER M8X20 XNB050110000
46 | FRAME MIXER 50S XNBC05004000
47 | RUBBER DOP TBV FRAME MIXER 50S XNB050700000
48 | TUSSENRING M10 XNB120050000
49 | ASHULS TBV WIEL MIXER 50S XNB095017000
50 | WIEL TBV MIXER 50S XNB095018000

SPARE-PART LIST MIXER 50 SUPER

01/02/2009




